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REFERENCE(R)

ANODE(A)

CATHODE(K)

SOT-23

 Pb-Free package is available

Pin   1: CathodeRef ;  3: Anode
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0°C≦Ta≦70°C 

ORDERING INFORMATION

Marking

       SOT−23 RAH

Device Package Shipping

3000/Tape & ReelLR431APHLT1G
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Fig 1 Cathode Current Vs Cathode Voltage 

3/5

LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.

                    

L R R INTEGRATED CIRCUITR H431AP LT1G LINEA

3

90

1

1

Ω

µ



TE T CIRCUIT 

IN UT A

RE

I A

LTL431

R1

R

IRE

A RE 1 R1 R IRE R1

IN UT A

RE

I A

LTL431

IN UT A

I A

LTL431

7 T  C A RE 8 T  C A RE 9 T  C  I A

A LICATI N CIRCUIT 

RE

LTL431

R1

R

1 R1 R RE

RE

LTL431

R1

R

1 R1 R RE

LR
UT

IN

C N

RE

LTL431

R1

R

1 R1 R RE

 1  R  11  C  T  1  R
T  R

LTL431

R

RE RCL

RCL

I

LTL431

R

I

I RE R

 13 C  14 C  L  C

4/5

I

LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.

                    

L R R INTEGRATED CIRCUITR H431AP LT1G LINEA



SOT-23 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

Symbol

A

A1

A2

b

c

D

E

E1

e

e1

L

L1

Min

0.900

0.000

0.900

0.300

0.080

2.800

1.200

2.250

1.800

0.300

0°

Max

1.100

0.100

1.000

0.500

0.150

3.100

1.610

2.550

2.000

0.500

8°

Min

0.035

0.000

0.035

0.012

0.003

0.110

0.047

0.089

0.071

0.012

0°

Max

0.043

0.004

0.039

0.020

0.006

0.118

0.055

0.100

0.079

0.020

8°

Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches

0.037TPY
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0.550REF
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